Total and Accumulated Returns by Day - Clackamas County General Elections												
	November 3, 2020 General				November 6, 2018 General				November 8, 2016 General			
Date	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %
Early Voting (Military / Overseas / Absentee)	-	3%	9,970	3.2%	-	0%	650	0.2%		0%	122	0.0%
Monday, October 19, 2020	34,281	11%	44,251	14.4%	6,928	2%	7,578	2.6%	-	0%	122	0.0%
Tuesday, October 20, 2020	14,106	5%	58,357	18.9%	448	0%	8,026	2.8%	13,818	5%	13,940	5.2%
Wednesday, October 21, 2020	36,996	12%	95,353	30.9%	14,785	5%	22,811	7.9%	18,323	7%	32,263	12.0%
Thursday, October 22, 2020	16,239	5%	111,592	36.2%	9,812	3%	32,623	11.3%	14,255	7%	46,518	17.3%
Friday, October 23, 2020	12,993	4%	124,585	40.4%	8,241	3%	40,864	14.2%	6,117	3%	52,635	19.6%
Saturday, October 24, 2020	11,967	4%	136,552	44.3%	4,505	2%	45,369	15.7%	4	0%	52,639	19.6%
Monday, October 26, 2020	11,019	4%	153,743	49.9%	17,222	6%	62,591	21.7%	9,241	5%	61,880	23.0%
Tuesday, October 27, 2020	23,203	8%	176,946	57.4%	5,752	2%	68,343	23.7%	14,424	7%	76,304	28.4%
Wednesday, October 28, 2020	9,463	3%	186,409	60.5%	14,603	5%	82,946	28.8%	20,269	10%	96,573	35.9%
Thursday, October 29, 2020	10,616	3%	197,025	63.9%	11,538	4%	94,484	32.8%	12,725	6%	109,298	40.7%
Friday, October 30, 2020	10,633	3%	207,658	67.4%	13,583	5%	108,067	37.5%	13,695	7%	122,993	45.8%
Saturday, October 31, 2020	8,352	3%	216,010	70.1%	11,821	4%	119,888	41.6%	12,906	6%	135,899	50.6%
Monday, November 2, 2020	13,347	4%	234,826	76.2%	31,168	11%	151,056	52.4%	29,086	14%	164,985	61.4%
Election Day (Updated: Nov 4, 3 pm)	26,203	9%	261,029	84.7%	53,788	19%	204,844	71.1%	54,576	27%	219,561	81.7%
Eligible Voters	308,170				288,244				268,785			